

Æ
ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3489/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2004 in CRLA No. 996/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

K.T. PALANISAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report))

Date: 18/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. Murali Krishna,Adv.
Mr. C. Balakrishna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after a week so as to enable the petitioner to file better affidavit.

(GANGA THAKUR)
PS TO REGISTRAR

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER